
Lakes Local Libraries 
 

Summer Programming 
 

Find Your Voice! 2023 

Kick Off Celebration 
 Trolls 

  Thursday, June 1 ~ 10:30 a.m. & 1:30 p.m. ~ Milford Pioneer Theatre 

   Bring 2 nonperishables & receive 1 free popcorn 
 

End Celebration 
  Sunday, July 16 ~ 11:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Need signed form & completion ticket 
 

Pearson Lakes Art Center Programs 
 Curt Strutz (dinosaurs) 

  Wednesday, June 7 ~ 10:00 a.m. & 2:00 p.m. 
 RAD Zoo (animals) 

Thursday, June 15 ~ 10:30 a.m. & 1:00 p.m. 
 Will Stuck (little bit of everything) 

Monday, June 19 ~ 10:00 a.m. & 7:00 p.m. 

 Cartooning Workshop ~ 1:00 p.m. (registration @ SL Public Library) 
 

 Jonathan May (magician) 

  Monday, June 26 ~ 10:00 a.m. & 7:00 p.m. 

  Magician Workshop ~ 11:00 a.m. (registration @ SL Public Library) 
 Tim Read (cartoonist) 

  Wednesday, July 12 ~ 10:00 a.m. & 2:00 p.m. 
 

Central Park Programs 
 Iowa pbs Steam Stations 

  Monday, June 12 ~ 10:00 a.m. & 1:00 p.m. 
 Bilingual Storytime 

  Wednesday, June 28 ~ 10:00 a.m. 
 

Milford Community Center Program 
 Mush with noggin, the Iditarod sled dog! 

  Tuesday, June 20 ~ 7:00 p.m. 


